CALENDAR YEAR 2022
TILLMAN COUNTY LAW ENFORCMENT CENTER TRUST AUTHORITY
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

Tillman County Courthouse 201 N. 10" Street, Frederick, OK 73542

PLACE:

2M Floor, County Commissioners® Office
TIME: 11:00 A.M.
DATES:

Tuesday, January 18
Tuesday, February 22
Monday, March 21
Monday, April 18
Monday, May 16
Monday, June 20
Monday, July 18
Monday, August 15
Monday, September 19
Monday, October 17
Monday, November 21
Monday, December 19 -
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Approved this 15" day of November, 2021, N
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Cacy Caldwell, County Clerk Bryam Smith, Chairman




